266
NO. S 96-54
HEAVY DUTY COBALT DRILLS
           FRACTIONAL SIZE
"PROJOBBER" COBALT STEEL
JOBBER LENGTH DRILLS,
AMBER FINISH, FRACTIONAL SIZE
Made of M35 cobalt steel for heat resistance, ANSI standard. Fully
ground, 135° split point for quick penetration and reduced walking.
Suitable for drilling stainless steel.
   "PROJOBBER" HSS AND COBALT DRILLS
Packing :1/64"   - 1/4"      -- 10 pcs/pack (100pcs/box)
17/64" - 21/64"  --   5 pcs/pack (  50pcs/box)
11/32" - 1/2"      --   5 pcs/pack (  25pcs/box)
NO. S 96-53  (Continued)
Packing : 0.30 -   6.50mm -- 10 pcs/pack (100pcs/box)
6.60 -   8.50mm --   5 pcs/pack (  50pcs/box)
8.60 - 13.00mm --   5 pcs/pack (  25pcs/box)
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
(mm) Lgth.(mm) (mm) (pc)
  096-53-CM1100 11.00 94 142
  096-53-CM1110 11.10 94 142
  096-53-CM1120 11.20 94 142
  096-53-CM1130 11.30 94 142
  096-53-CM1140 11.40 94 142
  096-53-CM1150 11.50 94 142
  096-53-CM1160 11.60 94 142
  096-53-CM1170 11.70 94 142
  096-53-CM1180 11.80 94 142
  096-53-CM1190 11.90 94 142
  096-53-CM1200 12.00 101 151
  096-53-CM1210 12.10 101 151
  096-53-CM1220 12.20 101 151
  096-53-CM1230 12.30 101 151
  096-53-CM1240 12.40 101 151
  096-53-CM1250 12.50 101 151
  096-53-CM1260 12.60 101 151
  096-53-CM1270 12.70 101 151
  096-53-CM1280 12.80 101 151
  096-53-CM1290 12.90 101 151
  096-53-CM1300 13.00 101 151
continue...
NO. S 96-54  (Continued)
NO. S 96-55
HSS TiN COATING DRILLS
METRIC SIZE
"PROJOBBER" M2 TiN COATING
PARABOLIC FLUTE,
135° SPLIT POINT HEX SHANK
HSS DRILL BIT, METRIC SIZE
Made of M2 HSS TiN coating for longer life, heat resistance and easier
drilling. Fully ground, 135° split point.
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
(inch) Lgth.(inch) (inch) (pc)
  096-54-CS01    1/64    3/16    3/4
  096-54-CS02    1/32    1/2    1-3/8
  096-54-CS03    3/64    3/4    1-3/4
  096-54-CS04    1/16    7/8    1-7/8
  096-54-CS05    5/64    1    2
  096-54-CS06    3/32    1-1/4    2-1/4
  096-54-CS07    7/64    1-1/2    2-5/8
  096-54-CS08    1/8    1-5/8    2-3/4
  096-54-CS09    9/64    1-3/4    2-7/8
  096-54-CS10    5/32    2    3-1/8
  096-54-CS11    11/64    2-1/8    3-1/4
  096-54-CS12    3/16    2-5/16    3-1/2
  096-54-CS13    13/64    2-7/16    3-5/8
  096-54-CS14    7/32    2-1/2    3-3/4
  096-54-CS15    15/64    2-5/8    3-7/8
  096-54-CS16    1/4    2-3/4    4
  096-54-CS17    17/64    2-7/8    4-1/8
  096-54-CS18    9/32    2-15/16    4-1/4
  096-54-CS19    19/64    3-1/16    4-3/8
  096-54-CS20    5/16    3-3/16    4-1/2
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
(inch) Lgth.(inch) (inch) (pc)
  096-54-CS21    21/64    3-5/16    4-5/8
  096-54-CS22    11/32    3-7/16    4-3/4
  096-54-CS23    23/64    3-1/2    4-7/8
  096-54-CS24    3/8    3-5/8    5
  096-54-CS25    25/64    3-3/4    5-1/8
  096-54-CS26    13/32    3-7/8    5-1/4
  096-54-CS27    27/64    3-15/16    5-3/8
  096-54-CS28    7/16    4-1/16    5-1/2
  096-54-CS29    29/64    4-3/16    5-5/8
  096-54-CS30    15/32    4-5/16    5-3/4
  096-54-CS31    31/64    4-3/8    5-7/8
  096-54-CS32    1/2    4-1/2    6
Packing : 2 pcs per card for sizes 1.5 to 3.5mm
1 pce per card for sizes 3.8 to 13mm
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
(mm) Lgth.(mm) (mm) (Card)
2 Pc Per Card
 096-55-TBM0150 1.50 11.0 49
 096-55-TBM0200 2.00 14.5 52
 096-55-TBM0250 2.50 20.0 58
 096-55-TBM0300 3.00 30.5 68
 096-55-TBM0320 3.20 35.0 71
 096-55-TBM0350 3.50 38.0 74
1 Pc Per Card
 096-55-TBM0380 3.80 43.0 77
 096-55-TBM0400 4.00 45.0 80
 096-55-TBM0420 4.20 48.0 84
 096-55-TBM0450 4.50 48.0 87
 096-55-TBM0480 4.80 54.0 91
 096-55-TBM0500 5.00 52.0 94
 096-55-TBM0550 5.50 54.0 97
 096-55-TBM0600 6.00 58.0 100
 096-55-TBM0650 6.50 61.0 104
 096-55-TBM0680 6.80 65.0 107
 096-55-TBM0700 7.00 67.0 110
 096-55-TBM0750 7.50 71.0 113
 096-55-TBM0800 8.00 74.0 116
 096-55-TBM0850 8.50 81.0 124
 096-55-TBM0900 9.00 83.0 127
 096-55-TBM0950 9.50 87.0 130
 096-55-TBM1000 10.00 90.0 133
 096-55-TBM1050 10.50 97.0 140
 096-55-TBM1100 11.00 100.0 143
 096-55-TBM1150 11.50 103.0 146
 096-55-TBM1200 12.00 107.5 150
 096-55-TBM1250 12.50 108.5 153
 096-55-TBM1300 13.00 112.0 156